3904-62M in leather 824-74

3904-62M in Leather 174-01
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RIO | 3904 LEATHER



RIO | 3004

62M
62H
62
60M
eoH FEATURES
601M
60TH
601
60
Flexsteel Spring Unit
L4 DualFlex
Back Construction
® Attached
Seat Construction
® Attached
Seat Cushion(s)
L4 High-Density (HC)
e Standard
o Optional

FLEXSTEEL"

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

Power Reclining Sofa
-62M

Power Reclining Sofa with Power
Headrests
-62H

Reclining Sofa
-62

Power Reclining Loveseat
-60M

Power Reclining Loveseat with Power
Headrests
-60H

Power Reclining Loveseat with Console
-601M

Power Reclining Loveseat with Console
& Power Headrests
-601H

Reclining Loveseat with Console
-601

Reclining Loveseat
-60

NOTES

OVERALL

Height Width Depth

42"

42"

42"

42"

42"

42"

42"

42"

42"

88"

ag"

88"

64"

64"

76"

76"

76"

64"

Power allows you to smoothly recline to any position.

39"

39"

39"

Z9"

39"

Z9"

39"

Z9"

39"

Asingle USB port is included on each power button control

on styles with arms.

The power control allows you to independently adjust the

recline and headrest.

A separate home button returns the headrest and footrest

to their original positions with one touch.

A USB port is included on the power control for powering

electronics.

Zero draw technology only uses power when the USB port

isin use.

SEAT

Height Width Depth

20"

20"

20"

20"

20"

20"

20"

20"

20"

CooO

Power Recline
& Headrest

72"

7on

72"

48"

48"

60"

60"

60"

48"

21"

21"

21"

21

21"

21

21"

21

21"

Arm

Open

Height Depth

24"

24"

24"

24"

24"

24"

24"

24"

24"

68"

68"

68"

68"

68"

68"

68"

68"

68"

LEATHER

Wall
Clearance

X

X

X

X

X

X

Dimensionsare in inches and are subject to variance.

Options are subject to change without notice.
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